EXCEL|MATE CC
(Charging Coupler)
AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN
2
CONTENTS
IEC STANDARD - TERMS AND DEFINITIONS…………………………................ 3
iec type 2 POTTED VERSION - Technical characteristics...….......... 4

Cable Marking
26
HOW TO ORDER | SAE COMBO
HVCO                                                                                                      SAE M 125A LXXXX XXXX
  SAE: SAE Combo
  Connector type:
  M: Vehicle Connector
  Rated current DC:
  65A: 65A
  125A:125A
  150A: 150A
  200A: 200A
  250A:250A
  300A: 300A
  Cable length:
  LXXXX: Cable length (Unit in mm)
  Cable accessories:
  xxxx: Cable accessories or customer code
SAE Combo Vehicle Connector
HOLDER FOR PLUG
P/N: C-P03BP00156
(Connectors do not include, please order seperately)
32.0 1.0 5.0 1.0
75.0 1.0
60.0 0.5
10
3.
0
0.
5
11
8.
0
1.
0
4 6.5 0.5X
32.0 1.0 5.0 1.0
75.0 1.0
60.0 0.5
10
3.
0
0.
5
11
8.
0
1.
0
4 6.5 0.5X
27
KEY FEATURES:
Compliant with:
IEC 62196-1
IEC 62196-2
IEC 62196-3
UL2251
SAE J1772
MECHANICAL
Mating cycles > 10,000 cycles (unloaded)